
Week Date Day Team VS Home / Away Range Centerfire

1 10/8/2024 Tuesday Twin City Away Twin City

2 10/14/2024 Monday Clarence Away Ten-X

3 10/21/2024 Monday BR&R Home Allied X

4 10/28/2024 Monday Bison City Away Bison City

5 11/4/2024 Monday Lockport Home Allied X

6 11/11/2024 Monday NCSA Home Postal X

7 11/18/2024 Monday Mohawk Away Mohawk

8 12/2/2024 Thursday Ten-X Away Ten-X

9 12/10/2024 Tuesday Polaris Away Mohawk

10 12/16/2024 Monday Pinecrest Home Allied X

11 1/6/2025 Monday Niagara Falls Away Allied X

12 1/13/2025 Monday Twin City Home Allied X

13 1/20/2025 Monday Clarence Home Allied X

14 1/30/2025 Thursday BR&R Away BR&R

15 2/3/2025 Monday Bison City Home Allied X

16 2/11/2025 Tuesday Lockport Away Lockport

17 2/19/2025 Wednesday NCSA Away Postal

18 2/28/2025 Friday Mohawk Home Allied

19 3/3/2025 Monday Ten-X Home Allied X

20 3/10/2025 Monday Polaris Home Allied X

21 3/17/2025 Monday Pinecrest Away Allied X

22 3/24/2025 Monday Niagara Falls Home Allied X
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